B03-1
Contents:                                                                         Page:                              Contents:                                                                    Page:
Introduction 2
Product Identification 3
ISO     4
UN     5
WHIT  BSW, BSF, BSP 6
NPT    6

Ordering Code
Insert
size=A
D D1 L L1
No. of
Inserts
Screw Key
*SR 067-075-106-SL26-2
SL 26
.67 .75 3.75 1.06 2 S4P K08P
*SR 067-075-142-SL26-2 .67 .75 4.15 1.42 2 S4P K08P
SR 067-106-SL26-2 .67 1 3.75 1.06 2 S4P K08P
SR 067-142-SL26-2 .67 1 4.15 1.42 2 S4P K08P
SR 075-106-SL26-2 .75 1 3.75 1.06 2 S4P K08P
SR 075-157-SL26-2 .75 1 4.35 1.57 2 S4P K08P
SR 081-106-SL26-3 .81 1 3.75 1.06 3 S4P K08P
SR 081-157-SL26-3 .81 1 4.35 1.57 3 S4P K08P
SR 081-225-SL26-2 .81 1 5.00 2.25 2 S4P K08P
SR 087-110-SL26-3 .87 1 3.75 1.10 3 S4P K08P
SR 087-165-SL26-3 .87 1 4.35 1.65 3 S4P K08P
SR 087-225-SL26-2 .87 1 5.00 2.25 2 S4P K08P
SR 118-315-SL26-3 1.18 1 5.90 3.15 3 S4P K08P
SR 087-165-SL40-3
SL 40
.87 1 4.35 1.65 3 S4P K08P
SR 087-250-SL40-2 .87 1 5.25 2.50 2 S4P K08P
SR 118-165-SL40-4 1.18 1.25 4.95 1.65 4 S4P K08P
SR 118-315-SL40-3 1.18 1.25 5.90 3.15 3 S4P K08P
 A
 L

®
Slim MT
B03-9
Toolholders
Ordering Code
Insert
size=A
D D1 L L1
No. of
Inserts
Screw Key
*SR T 067-075-106-SL26-2
SL 26
.67 .75 3.75 1.06 2 S4P K08P
SR T 067-106-SL26-2 .67 1 3.75 1.06 2 S4P K08P
SR T 087-106-SL26-3 .87 1 3.75 1.06 3 S4P K08P
SR T 106-106-SL26-4 1.06 1 3.75 1.06 4 S4P K08P
Ordering Code
Insert
size=A
D D1 L L1
No. of
Inserts
Screw Key
SR 075-440-SL26-2 C
SL 26
.75 .625 7.00 4.40 2 S4P K08P
SR 081-540-SL26-3 C .81 .625 8.00 5.40 3 S4P K08P
SR 100-740-SL26-3 C 1.00 .750 10.00 7.40 3 S4P K08P
SR 075-275-SL26-2 C .75 .625 5.3 2.75 2 S4P K08P
SR 081-275-SL26-2 C .81 .625 5.3 2.75 3 S4P K08P
for Conical Threads
 A
 L1
 L